
CLASS SCHOOL SCORE

A The King's Academy 89.125
A Live Oak High School 77.125
A Sobrato High School 76.100
A San Marino High School 75.725
A Selma High School 75.600

A The King's Academy High General Effect
A The King's Academy High Music
A The King's Academy High Visual
A The King's Academy High Percussion
A Live Oak High School High Color Guard

AA North High School 82.975
AA Los Alamitos High School 81.575
AA Mission Viejo High School 80.850
AA Oak Grove High School 79.500
AA El Segundo High School 78.375
AA Independence High School 77.050
AA Santa Teresa High School 76.325
AA Don Antonio Lugo High School 75.300
AA Torrance High School 73.650
AA Los Altos High School 72.300
AA Palisades Charter High School 69.875

AA North High School High General Effect
AA North High School High Music
AA Los Alamitos High School High Visual
AA Mission Viejo High School High Percussion
AA Mission Viejo High School High Color Guard

AAA Trabuco Hills High School 89.675
AAA Branham High School 87.300
AAA Rowland High School 85.875
AAA Clovis West High School 85.725
AAA La Cañada High School 84.175
AAA Granada Hills Charter High School 82.800
AAA Modesto City High Schools 82.650
AAA Leigh High School 82.275
AAA Hollister High School 74.775
AAA Edward C. Reed High School 73.250

AAA Trabuco Hills High School High General Effect
AAA Branham High School High Music
AAA Trabuco Hills High School High Visual
AAA Rowland High School High Percussion
AAA Trabuco Hills High School High Color Guard

Sunday, November 19, 2023
2023 Western Band Association Marching Band Championships, Class Championships
@ Charles C. Hughes Stadium, Sacramento City College in Sacramento, California

Western Band Association (WBA)

PRELIMS
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CLASS SCHOOL SCORE

AAAA Upland High School 91.375
AAAA Clovis High School 87.250
AAAA Granite Bay High School 86.850
AAAA Redwood High School 84.700
AAAA Milpitas High School 81.225
AAAA Rancho Verde High School 79.375
AAAA Lemoore High School 78.975
AAAA Madera High School 78.725
AAAA South Pasadena High School 76.175

AAAA Upland High School High General Effect
AAAA Upland High School High Music
AAAA Upland High School High Visual
AAAA Upland High School High Percussion
AAAA Upland High School High Color Guard

AAAAA Chino Hills High School 95.175
AAAAA James Logan High School 94.225
AAAAA Clovis East High School 91.500
AAAAA Homestead High School 90.900
AAAAA Clovis North High School 88.675
AAAAA Amador Valley High School 86.625
AAAAA Dublin High School 84.625
AAAAA Cupertino High School 84.000

AAAA Chino Hills High School High General Effect
AAAA James Logan High School High Music
AAAA James Logan High School High Visual
AAAA Chino Hills High School High Percussion
AAAA Chino Hills High School High Color Guard

Sunday, November 19, 2023
2023 Western Band Association Marching Band Championships, Class Championships

@ Hornet Stadium, Sacramento State in Sacramento, California
Western Band Association (WBA)

PRELIMS

Last Updated on 11/24/2023 at 7:56 PM



CLASS SCHOOL SCORE

A/AA/AAA Trabuco Hills High School 89.675
A/AA/AAA The King's Academy 89.125
A/AA/AAA Branham High School 87.300
A/AA/AAA Rowland High School 85.875
A/AA/AAA Clovis West High School 85.725
A/AA/AAA La Cañada High School 84.175
A/AA/AAA North High School 82.975
A/AA/AAA Granada Hills Charter High School 82.800
A/AA/AAA Modesto City High Schools 82.650
A/AA/AAA Leigh High School 82.275
A/AA/AAA Los Alamitos High School 81.575
A/AA/AAA Mission Viejo High School 80.850
A/AA/AAA Oak Grove High School 79.500
A/AA/AAA El Segundo High School 78.375
A/AA/AAA Live Oak High School 77.125
A/AA/AAA Independence High School 77.050
A/AA/AAA Santa Teresa High School 76.325
A/AA/AAA Sobrato High School 76.100
A/AA/AAA San Marino High School 75.725
A/AA/AAA Selma High School 75.600
A/AA/AAA Don Antonio Lugo High School 75.300
A/AA/AAA Hollister High School 74.775
A/AA/AAA Torrance High School 73.650
A/AA/AAA Edward C. Reed High School 73.250
A/AA/AAA Los Altos High School 72.300
A/AA/AAA Palisades Charter High School 69.875

AAA Trabuco Hills High School / The King's Academy (tie) High General Effect
AAA The King's Academy High Music
AAA Trabuco Hills High School / The King's Academy (tie) High Visual
AAA Rowland High School High Percussion
AAA Trabuco Hills High School High Color Guard

* Since the Class Championships for Saturday, November 18, 2023 were cancelled,
   the scores from Sunday, Noveber 19, 2023 were used to determine the Grand Championships.

2023 Western Band Association Marching Band Championships, Grand Championships
@ Charles C. Hughes Stadium, Sacramento City College in Sacramento, California

Western Band Association (WBA)

FINALS

Sunday, November 19, 2023

Last Updated on 11/24/2023 at 7:56 PM



CLASS SCHOOL SCORE

AAAA/AAAAA Chino Hills High School 95.175
AAAA/AAAAA James Logan High School 94.225
AAAA/AAAAA Clovis East High School 91.500
AAAA/AAAAA Upland High School 91.375
AAAA/AAAAA Homestead High School 90.900
AAAA/AAAAA Clovis North High School 88.675
AAAA/AAAAA Clovis High School 87.250
AAAA/AAAAA Granite Bay High School 86.850
AAAA/AAAAA Amador Valley High School 86.625
AAAA/AAAAA Redwood High School 84.700
AAAA/AAAAA Dublin High School 84.625
AAAA/AAAAA Cupertino High School 84.000
AAAA/AAAAA Milpitas High School 81.225
AAAA/AAAAA Rancho Verde High School 79.375
AAAA/AAAAA Lemoore High School 78.975
AAAA/AAAAA Madera High School 78.725
AAAA/AAAAA South Pasadena High School 76.175

AAAA/AAAAA Chino Hills High School High General Effect
AAAA/AAAAA James Logan High School High Music
AAAA/AAAAA James Logan High School High Visual
AAAA/AAAAA Chino Hills High School High Percussion
AAAA/AAAAA Chino Hills High School High Color Guard

* Since the Class Championships for Saturday, November 18, 2023 were cancelled,
   the scores from Sunday, Noveber 19, 2023 were used to determine the Grand Championships.

2023 Western Band Association Marching Band Championships, Class Championships
@ Hornet Stadium, Sacramento State in Sacramento, California

Western Band Association (WBA)

FINALS

Sunday, November 19, 2023
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